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WATER USE BUREAU 
COMPLIANCE STAFF 

 
 

 
 

  

   

COUNTY 
ASSIGNMENT   

 

COMPLIANCE 
ANALYST 

 

PHONE 
NUMBER 

 

EMAIL ADDRESS   

Broward, Miami-Dade, Monroe Rosines Colon 
 

561.682.6715 
 

 

rcolon@sfwmd.gov  

Charlotte, Collier Kayla Rockower 

 

239.338-2929 
Extension: 7730 

 

 

krockowe@sfwmd.gov 

Glades, Hendry Dan Krinsky 561.682.2134 
 

dkrinsky@sfwmd.gov 
 

Highlands,  Martin, Okeechobee Matt Stahley 

  

863.462.5260 
Extension: 3032 

 

 

mstahley@sfwmd.gov 
 

 
Lee 

 
Scott Korf 

 
239.338-2929 

Extension: 7738 
 

skorf@sfwmd.gov 
 

St. Lucie Jay Floyd 
 

561.682.6971 
 

 

jfloyd@sfwmd.gov 
 

 
Orange, Osceola, Polk 

 
Christie Diemer 

 

407.858.6100 
Extension: 3838 

 

 
cdiemer@sfwmd.gov 

 

Palm Beach Zach Lowenstein 

 

561.682.6933 
 

 

zlowenst@sfwmd.gov 
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